
Jonas Brothers Studios
Taxidermist to the Discerning 

Sportsmen since 1908
Carl Pepi

845-278-0506
jonasbros@aol.com

www.jonasbrotherstaxidermy.com

Joshua Creek Ranch
Guided Walkup Shoots for 

Pheasant & Chukkar, 
Driven Pheasant Shoots & 

Decoy Mallard Shoots
Craig Gaudlip
830-537-5090

craig@joshuacreek.com
www.joshuacreek.com

Just Lean Back
Indoor & Outdoor 

Convertible Furniture
Zoe Riel Figueroa

845-876-2888
justleanbackrhinebeck@frontier.net

www.justleanback.com

David Lanier Paintings
Sporting Art
David Lanier

229-894-1639
dlanier@dlanier.com

www.dlanier.com

Le Chameau
Handmade Natural Rubber
Hunting Boots from France

Gerry Zimmermann
914-490-7125

gjsportsplus@aol.com
www.lechameau.com

John Liberati Books
Sporting Books & Art

John Liberati
914-428-2654

jlibooks@optimum.net

Lillard Fly Fishing Expeditions
Teen Fly Fishing &  

Custom Adventures
Will Lillard

828-577-8204
will@lillardflyfishing.com
www.lillardflyfishing.com

The Lodge at Glendorn
Orvis Endorsed Fishing Lodge

Damon Newpher
800-843-8568

damon.newpher@glendorn.com
www.glendorn.com

Lola’s Café &  
Gourmet Take Out
Edward Kowalski

845-471-8555
www.lolascafeandcatering.com

The Madder Hatters
Handmade, One of a Kind 
Hats for all Your Sporting 

& Social Occasions
Diana Niles King
518-398-6614

 dnkbbc@yahoo.com
www.themadderhatters.com

Maile Allen Antique  
Prints & Maps

1st Edition Audubon Birds & 
Quadrupeds (octavo);  
Antique Local, State & 

International Maps
George Dickinson

845-227-8947
Oldmaps1@frontiernet.net

McEnroe Organic Farm
NOFA-NY certified organic 

produce and meats
Pam Smith

518-789-4191
pam@mcenroefarm.com
www.mcenroefarm.com

M.G. Pastre Woodworking
Home Furnishings & 
Wooden Kitchenware

Michael Pastre
845-702-5318

mgpastre@hotmail.com
www.etsy.com/shop/

theFederalCase

Millbrook Distillery
Hudson Valley Bourbon

& Rye Whiskey
Paul Coughlin
914-506-1400

pjc@millbrookdistillery.com
www.millbrookdistillery.com

Millbrook Winery
845-677-8383

www.millbrookwine.com

William Larkin Moore & Sons
Dealers of Fine 
Sporting Arms

Dan Moore
480-951-8913

dan@wlmsons.com
www.williamlarkinmoore.com

SANDANONA

®

ORVIS
PRESENTS OUR

8TH ANNUAL

Game Fair
AND

COUNTRY SPORTING 
WEEKEND

2014

SEPTEMBER 20 & 21

EXHIBITORS
AND

VENDORS

3047 Sharon Turnpike
Millbrook, NY 12545

845-677-9701
www.orvis.com/sandanona

sandanona@orvis.com
www.orvis.com/sandanona/gamefair

New England Wine Cellars
Designing & Building 

Wine Storage
Fred Tregaskis
860-824-2400

fred@newcellars.com
www.newcellars.com

Oak Street Bootmakers
Hand Crafted 

American Made Footwear
George Vlagos
630-668-0867

info@oakstreetbootmakers.com
www.oakstreetbootmakers.com

Open Country 
Nebraska’s Premier Upland 

Hunting Destination
Kyle Waggoner
308-882-8020

kyle@huntoca.com
www.huntoca.com

Orvis Flyfishing
Truel Myers

Orvis Manchester, VT
802-362-4604

 meyerst@orvis.com
www.orvis.com/flyfishingschools

Orvis Gun Room
John Rano, Manager

802-362-2580
ranoj@orvis.com
www.orvis.com/
customshotguns

Orvis Travel
800-547-4322

www.orvis.com/adventures

Osprey, LTD
Fine Guns

Gary Downey
516-674-8050

info@ospreyarms.com
www.ospreyarms.com

Capt. Dave Pecci-Obsession 
Sportfishing Charters

Dave Pecci
207-841-1444

dave@obessioncharters.com
www.obsessioncharters.com

Perazzi USA
High Performance Shotguns

Al Kondak
626-334-1234

perazziusa@aol.com
www.perazzi.com

Pestilli & Associates
Sporting Goods

Semi-Automatic Shotguns
Jim Clemons
207-838-6893

clemons.jim@gmail.com
www.benelliusa.com

Pine Hill Plantation
Orvis Endorsed Wingshooting

Lodge – Vintage Georgia
Quail Hunting

Jackie & Doug Coe
229-758-2464

reservations@pinehillplantation.com
www.pinehillplantation.com

Prospect Brands
Gerbing – Heated Apparel
Duckhead – Premier US 

Menswear Brand
John Hudson
336-944-1953

johnhudson@gerbing.com

Punch Ltd.
Ruthie Bontecou

845-677-6796
shoppunch@gmail.com

www.shoppunchnow.com

Paula Redmond 
Real Estate, Inc

Real Estate Company
Paula Redmond
845-677-0505

realestate@paularedmond.com
www.paularedmond.com

Robin Hollow Outfitters
Shotguns

William Hadfield
401-568-0331

rhoemail@aol.com
www.robinhollow.com

SCI NY Tri State Chapter
Hunting & Wildlife Conservation 

& Educational Organization
MaryAnn Sackman

516-662-5143
masackman@gmail.com

Scotch Malt Whiskey Society 
of America

Gabrielle Shayne
954-749-2440

gabbys@smwsa.com

Screaming Onion 
Marinated Onions, Hot Sauces 

& Tomato Sauces
Richard Romano

917-797-2518
Richard@screamingonion.com

www.screamingonion.com

Smith Optics
800-635-4401

www.smithoptics.com

SportEar
High End Hearing

Enhancement & Protection
Ray Bori

866-422-5502
ray@sportear.com
www.sportear.com

Sporting Antiques
Dog & Horse Antique

 & Vintage Pieces
Linda Kelly

860-354-4090
sportingantiques@aol.com

www.sportingantiques@aol.com 

SportingPhotoArt.com
From Field to Fine Art

Jeff Hulton
508-259-9900

jhulton@me.com
www.sportingphotoart.com

Spring Lane Hunt Club
Wingshooting for Pheasants

in Native Habitat
J.D. Kelly

914-880-7091
jd@springlanehuntclub.com

www.springlanehuntclub.com

Supreme Cream
Megan Chambers

845-416-0848
Mortyj63@aol.com

Traditions Linens
 Exceptional Gifts for 

Home & Camp
Shari Kline

 518-851-3975
shari@traditionslinens.com
www.traditionslinens.com

Trout Unlimited
Bob Meyen

Fishing Guide & Fly Tying Expert
845-677-9701

Tuthill House at the Mill
Gristmill Restaurant

Luz M Reid
845-255-4151

luz@tuthilltown.com
www.tuthillhouse.com

Venator Foundation, Inc
Wildlife Conservation, Outdoor 
Education & Hunter Advocacy

Mark Jones
800-355-3567

contact@venatorfoundation.org
www.venatorfoundation.org

Vintage Doubles
Vintage Shotguns

Kirby Hoyt
509-665-7675

kirby@vintagedoubles.com
www.vintagedoubles.com

Vintage Firearms
Fine Sporting Shotguns

Jay Shacter
616-292-6240

jay@vintagefirearmsinc.com
www.vintagefirearmsinc.com

The Virginia Sportsman
Hay L. Hardy
434-996-2803

hhardy@vasportsman.com
www.vasportsman.com

Walbridge Farm Market
All Natural 100% Angus Beef

Cheryl Giles
845-702-3916

walbridgemarket@optonline.net
www.walbridgefarm.com

W. C. Russell Moccasin Co.
Ralph N Fabricias

920-361-2252
russell@russellmoccassin.com

www.russellmoccasin.com

William & Son
English Made Guns  

and Accessories
William Asprey

+44 (0) 20 7493 8385
info@williamandson.com
www.williamandson.com

Frank J Zitz & Company
Museum Quality 
Taxidermy Studio

Frank Zitz
845-876-4896

zitzf@valstar.net
www.taxidermymuseum.com



EVENT SPONSORS: 

Barbour, Inc
800-338-3474

www.barbour.com

Caesar Guerini
410-901-1131

tom@gueriniusa.com
www.gueriniusa.com

Culinary Institute of America
Hyde Park, NY

1-800-CULINARY
www.ciachef.edu

Davidoff Cigar
www.davidoff.com

French Creek Labradors, Inc.
Orvis Endorsed Kennel

Breeding & Training British/Irish 
& American Labrador Retrievers

Shawn Trzeciak
814-573-4715

frenchcreeklabs@windstream.net
www.frenchcreeklabradors.com

Land Rover 
Experience Equinox

David Nunn
802-362-0687

equinoxlandrover@gmail.com
www.equinoxresort.com/

thingstodo/driving

Moffly  Media
Sharon Kress
203-222-0600

sharonk@mofflymedia.com
www.mofflymedia.com

Shooting Sportsman
The Best of Wingshooting 

& Fine Guns
800-766-1670

www.shootingsportsman.com

Winchester Ammunition
“The American Legend”

Rocky Stewart
716-867-1712

rstewart@tfgowen.com
www.winchester.com

VENDORS:

Adams Fairacre Farms
Super Farm Market

& Garden Center
Garrett Dyal

845-632-9955
gdyal@adamsfarm.com
www.adamsfarms.com

Artwork by Zoe
Artwork for sale
Liza Bontecou
914-629-9262

zoebontecou@mac.com
www.zoebontecou.com

Ball and Buck
The Brand for Sporting 

Gentlemen/Made in USA
Jeremy Cutler
617-262-1776

info@ballandbuck.com
www.ballandbuck.com

Steve Barnett Fine Guns
Fine Guns

Steve Barnett
662-494-0779

sbarnett@sbfgllc.com
www.sbfgllc.com

Bassnip
Museum Mounted
“Art of the Lure”

Hand Crafted Fishing Lures
Karl Crnobori
646-284-8651

parkdesigngroup@mac.com
www.bassnip.com

Beretta Gallery
Thomas Carfora
212-319-3235

tcarfora@berettausa.com
www.beretta.com

Black’s Sporting Directory
800-766-0039 ext.104

www.blackswingandclay.com

The Blue Bounce House
NY’s Bounce Houses, Event 
Planning & Children’s Parties

Mary Alex
845-337-1890

info@bluebouncehouse.com
www.bluebouncehouse.com

BraeVal
Sporting Apparel

Gregor McCluskey
860-482-7260

gregor@braeval.net
www.braeval.net

Brays Island Plantation
5500 Acre Private Residential 

Sporting Community
Paul Burton

843-846-3173
pburton@islc.net

www.braysisland.com

Breezy Hill Orchard
Orchard & Cider Mill

Elizabeth Ryan
845-266-3979

elizabethsryan@aol.com
www.hudsonvalleyfarmhousecider.com

Brick House Kitchen LLC
Artisan Crackers, Flatbread, 

Cookies, Marshmallows 
& Cocktail Nuts

Elizabeth Grames
845-240-5811

thebrickhousekitchen@gmail.com

British Sporting Arms, Ltd.
Best Guns & Sporting Attire

Charles Schneible
845-677-8303

charles@bsaltd.com
www.bsaltd.com

Cary Institute
The Science Behind

Environmental Solutions
845-677-7600

vanmellekampo@caryinstitute.org
www.caryinstitute.org

Catskill Kettlecorn
John McCabe
845-978-8994

Center for Veterinary Care
Dr. Paul Schwartz

845-677-8800
www.centerforveterinarycare.com

Charles Boswell Gun Maker
Makers of Fine English 

Shotguns
Chris Batha

866-254-2406
chrisbatha@aol.com
www.chrisbatha.com

Chatham Brewing LLC
Tom Crowell

518-697-0202
tom@chathambrewing.com
www.chathambrewing.com

Chamber-View LLC
Firearm Empty 

Chamber Indicators
Gail Cook

917-833-3896
gcook@chamber-view.com
www.chamber-view.com

Paul Chinelli
Artist

518-537-2016
doggity@yahoo.com

www.paulchinelli.com

Cole Johnson Art
Graphite Artist
Cole Johnson
607-467-1999

colejohnsonart@msn.com
www.colejohnsonart.com

David Condon, Inc.
Dealers in Fine 

Antique Firearms,
Edged Weapons & Armor

Britton Condon
800-364-8416

info@davidcondon.com
www.davidcondon.com

Connecticut Shotgun Mfg. Co.
Manufacturer of Shotguns

Lou Frutuoso
860-225-6581

galazan@msn.com
www.connecticutshotgun.com

Christine Coombs Fine Art
Watercolor & Oil Paintings

Christine Coombs
603-455-9115

c.coombsart@gmail.com
www.coombsartgallery.com

Peter S. Corbin, Inc.
Artist

Koren Michel Podmaniczky
845-677-5020

korky@petercorbin.com
www.petercorbin.com

ORVIS Game Fair & COUNTRY SPORTING WEEKEND
EXHIBITORS AND VENDORS

Corgi Kitchen 
Unique jams, jellies & cookies 
including organic dog treats

203-417-0382
mycorgikitchen@gmail.com

www.corgikitchen.storenvy.com

Covey and Nye
Purveyors of Fine Guns
& Attire for Field & Town

Lars Jacob
802-289-2002

ljacob@coveyandnye.com
www.coveyandnye.com

Covey Rise
A Distinctive Magazine 
Devoted to our Upland 

Sporting Lifestyle
John Thames
256-793-7771

info@coveyrisemagazine.com
www.coveyrisemagazine.com

Cowboy Cauldron Company
World’s Finest 

Fire Pits & Grills
Mike Bertelsen
801-918-4490

cowboycauldrons@comcast.net
www.cowboycauldron.com

Crisp Architects
Residential Architect
Annette Santacroce

845-677-8256
crisp@crisparchitects.com
www.crisparchitechts.com

Crown Maple
Kerri Travis

845-877-5162
ktravis@crownmaple.com

www.crownmaple.com

Tom Cullen
Falconer

845-590-2850

Deep Water Cay
Bonefishing Lodge
on Private Island

Christopher Pipes
904-753-0101

chris@thehighlonesomeranch.com
www.deepwatercay.com

Deer Creek Lodge
World-Class Wingshooting 

Destination in the 
Heart of Kentucky
David Ernspiger
888-875-3000

David@DeerCreekLodge.net
www.DeerCreekLodge.net

Dubarry of Ireland
Gortex Lined Waterproof  
Leather Boots & Shoes

Kyle Ziegler
610-427-9211

k.ziegler@dubarry.us
www.dubarry.us

Ducks Unlimited
Wetland Conservation

Ron Zega
518-944-6664

rzega@ducks.org
www.ducks.org

Dutchess Land Conservancy
Non-profit Land Trust

Rebecca E. C. Thornton
845-677-3002

beckyt@dutchessland.org
dutchessland.org

Dutch’s Spirits
Farm Distillery on Historic 

Bootlegging Site
Ronit Schlein
518-398-1022

ronit@dutchsspirits.com
www.dutchsspirits.com

Ermilio Clothiers &  
Specialty Shot LTD.

Custom Clothing Sporting 
Gentry & Career

Bob Ermilio
610-613-6793

rermilio@gmail.com
www.ermilioclothiers.com

Event Party Pics
Photography with On-Site 

Printing for Your Event
914-447-4949

www.eventpartypics.com

Fly Fishing 101
Truel Meyers

Orvis Manchester, VT
802-362-4604

 meyerst@orvis.com
www.orvis.com/flyfishingschools

Game Conservancy USA
Wildlife Conservation  

Charitable Organization
Robert Hatch
203-661-5959

rhatch@gcusa.org
www.gcusa.org

Gournet Engraving
Hand Engraving

Geoffroy Gournet
610-559-0710

ggournet@yahoo.com
www.gournetusa.com 

Great Lakes 
Fly Fishing Company

New & Pre-owned Sporting 
Literature & Collectible  

Fly Fishing Tackle
Glen Blackwood
616-866-6060

glffc@troutmoor.net
www.troutmoor.net

Griffin & Howe
Firearms

Lorraine Smario
203-618-0270

smario@griffinhowe.net
www.griffinhowe.com

Haverhill
Statement Fine Jewelry 

for Every Day, 
Affordable Luxury

Alison Cariati
401-486-5441

info@haverhillcollection.com
www.haverhillcollection.com

Gary T. Herman
Sporting Antiques & 

Collectibles
845-868-7028

dsafari@optonline.net

Highland Hills Ranch
Orvis Wingshooting Lodge

Mindi Macnab
541-296-2447

info@highlandhillsranch.com
www.highlandhillsranch.com

Hillrock Estate Distillery
Lauren Casey
518-329-1023

lchaiko@hillrockdistillery.com
www.hillrockdistillery.com

The High Lonesome Ranch
Wingshooting, Flyfishing

Dude Ranch
Christopher Pipes 

904-753-0101
chris@thehighlonesomeranch.com
www.thehighlonesomeranch.com

Hudson Valley Distillers, LLC
Chris Moyer

518-537-6820
info@hudsonvalleydistillers.com
www.hudsonvalleydistillers.com

Honey Lake Plantation  
Resort & Spa

Luxurious Quail Hunting 
Destination

Jon Williamson
404-391-5013

jon@honeylake.com
www.honeylake.com

The Hunter Collection
Fine guns

Bob Hunter
334-872-6603

bob@hunterguns.com
www.hunterguns.com

Hunters Networks
Specialty Hunting Trips to 

Africa, Aisa & Other
Desinations for a Variety 

of Large Game
Arjun Reddy

845-259-3628
arjun@huntersnetworks.com
www.huntersnetworks.com

IBHL USA
Premium Drinks of Distinction

Sarunee Suthikulpanit
562-865-6500

ssuthikulpanit@interbevgroup.com
www.interbevgroup.com

J. Russell Jinishian Gallery, Inc.
Marine & Sporting Art Gallery

Fred Polhemus
802-598-8301

sportingartnews@gmail.com
www.jrusselljinishiangallery.com


